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Student Affiliation e-mail
1 Aaron Donohoe ATMS aaron@atmos.washington.edu
2 Carrie Lee CFR clee123@u.washington.edu
3 Celeste Johanson ATMS celestej@atmos.washington.edu
4 ChuanLi Jiang OCEAN chuanlij@ocean.washington.edu
5 Clark Kirkman ATMS ckirkman@atmos.washington.edu
6 David Munro OCEAN dmunro@u.washington.edu
7 David Trossman OCEAN trossd@u.washington.edu
8 Georgues Thomas OCEAN/LODYC, France tglod@lodyc.jussieu.fr
9 James Booth ATMS jbooth@atmos.washington.edu

10 Jennifer Kay ESS jenkay@u.washington.edu
11 Julia Jarvis ESS jjarvis@u.washington.edu
12 Justin Minder ATMS juminder@atmos.washington.edu
13 Justin Wettstein ATMS justinjw@atmos.washington.edu
14 Kat Huybers ESS khuybers@u.washington.edu
15 Ken Takahashi ATMS ken@atmos.washington.edu
16 Kevin Rennert ATMS rennert@atmos.washington.edu
17 Lia Ossiander OCEAN ossianla@u.washington.edu
18 Mark Zelinka ATMS mzelinka@atmos.washington.edu
19 Matt Kuharic ESS kuharimc@u.washington.edu
20 Meriwether Wilson College of Architecture and Urban Planning wilsonmw@u.washington.edu
21 Natalia Stefanova OCEAN nis@u.washington.edu
22 Rei Ueyama ATMS rei@atmos.washington.edu
23 Rob Nicholas ATMS rnicholas@atmos.washington.edu
24 Roo Nicholson OCEAN roo2@u.washington.edu
25 Shelley Kunasek ESS shelfish@u.washington.edu
26 Terry Kubar ATMS tkubar@atmos.washington.edu
27 Twila Patterson ESS twila_paterson@yahoo.com
28 William Roberts ATMS wroberts@atmos.washington.edu
29 Xuebin Zhang OCEAN xbahang@ocean.washington.edu

Postdoctoral Researchers
30 Amelia Shevenell PCC/OCEAN ashevenell@ocean.washington.edu
31 Curtis Deutsch PCC/OCEAN cdeutsch@ocean.washington.edu
32 Greg Balco ESS/QRC balcs@u.washington.edu
33 Meredith Hastings JISAO/ESS/ATMS mhasting@atmos.washington.edu
34 Taka Ito JISAO/OCEAN ito@atmos.washington.edu

Faculty/Staff Affiliation e-mail
35 Amy Snover CIG aksnover@u.washington.edu
36 Axel Timmerman Univ. Hawaii axel@hawaii.edu
37 Becky Alexander ATMS beckya@u.washington.edu
38 Billy Kessler NOAA/PMEL William.S.Kessler@noaa.gov
39 Charlie Eriksen OCEAN eriksen@u.washington.edu
40 David Battisti UWEI/ATMS david@atmos.washington.edu
41 Dennis Moore NOAA/PMEL Dennis.W.Moore@noaa.gov
42 Dick Feely NOAA/PMEL richard.a.feely@noaa.gov
43 Dongxiao Zhang NOAA/PMEL Dongxiao.Zhang@noaa.gov



44 Ed Miles SMA edmiles@u.washington.edu
45 George Philander Princeton gphlder@Princeton.edu
46 Gerard Roe ESS gerard@ess.washington.edu
47 Igor Kamenkovich ATMS/JISAO kamen@atmos.washington.edu
48 James Girton APL girton@apl.washington.edu
49 James Murray OCEAN jmurray@u.washington.edu
50 Jan Newton APL newton@ocean.washington.edu
51 Jim Renwick JISAO/New Zealand J.Renwick@niwa.co.nz 
52 Julian Sachs OCEAN jsachs@MIT.EDU
53 Luanne Thompson OCEAN luanne@ocean.washington.edu
54 Mark Warner OCEAN mwarner@ocean.washington.edu
55 Mike McPhaden NOAA/PMEL Michael.J.Mcphaden@noaa.gov
56 Miriam Bertram PCC mbertram@u.washington.edu
57 Nate Mantua CIG/ATMS mantua@atmos.washington.edu
58 Paul Quay OCEAN pdquay@u.washington.edu
59 Pete Strutton Oregon State University strutton@coas.oregonstate.edu
60 Qiang Fu ATMS qfu@atmos.washington.edu
61 Richard Gammon Chemistry/OCEAN/PoE gammon@u.washington.edu
62 Sabine Mecking OCEAN/WHOI mecking@ocean.washington.edu
63 Sandy Tudhope OCEAN/Edinburgh University sandyt@u.washington.edu
64 Stefan Fueglister ATMS stefan@atmos.washington.edu
65 Stephanie Harrington UWEI stephah@u.washington.edu
66 Steven Emerson OCEAN emerson@u.washington.edu
67 Todd Mitchell JISAO mitchell@atmos.washington.edu
68 Wei Cheng JISAO/OCEAN wcheng@ocean.washington.edu


